
 

*Parent Teacher Conferences 
 

 
 

 
 

Holway ECC 2025-2026 School Year 
Calendar 

 
 

September   1  Monday   Labor Day 
 

October 13  Monday   Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
 
November 11   Tuesday   Veterans Day  

26  Wednesday   Professional Development Day (PTC*) 
                    27  Thursday   Thanksgiving Break 

   28  Friday    Thanksgiving Break 
   

December  24  Wednesday   Winter Break 
   25  Thursday   Winter Break 
   26  Friday     Winter Break 
   29  Monday   Winter Break 
   30  Tuesday   Winter Break 
   31  Wednesday    Winter Break 
      

January 1  Thursday    Winter Break 
  2  Friday    Winter Break 
  19  Monday   MLK Day 

 
February 16  Monday   President’s Day 
 
March  13  Friday    Professional Development Day 
 
April  20  Monday   Patriot’s Day   

 
May  15  Friday    Lasell Commencement (HECC Closes 1pm) 

22  Friday    Memorial Day (University Closes 12pm) 
25  Monday   Memorial Day 

  
June  18  Thursday   Professional Development Day (PTC*)  

19  Friday    Juneteenth 
30  Tuesday   Holway ECC 10 Month Program Ends 

 
 July  2   Thursday   Summer Break 

  3  Friday     Summer Break  
       
August  31  Monday   Work Week 
 
September 1  Tuesday   Work Week 
  2  Wednesday   Work Week 
  3  Thursday   Work Week 
  4  Friday    Work Week 
  7  Monday   Labor Day 

The Barn              617-243-2289 
Rockwell                     617-243-2355 


